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SOFT DRINKS

COCA COLA

COKE ZERO

SPRITE

GREEN TEA

ROOT BEER

GINGER ALE

F&N GRAPE

DASANI BOTTLE

3.5

3.5

3.5

3.5

3.5

3.5

3.5

3.5

ICE TEA SERIES

ICE LEMON TEA

ICE PEACH TEA

ICE HONEY TEA

4.8

4.8

4.8

HH SIGNATURE 
MILKSHAKE

PEANUT BUTTER

OREO

ALMOND (SOYMILK)

BROWN SUGAR

MANGO

6.8

6.8

6.8

6.8

6.8

*Cannot be mixed
BUCKET OF 5

42

42

42

42

42

42

52

BEER 

TIGER

HEINEKEN

SAPPORO

HOEGARDEN

CARLSBERG

HOEGARDEN ROSE

BLANC

9.8

9.8

9.8

9.8

9.8

12.5

9.8

ALL TIME 
FAVOURITES

LONGAN PARADISE

LYCHEE WONDERLAND

YUZU RUSH

LIME FIZZ

ROOT BEER FLOAT

COKE FLOAT

5.8

5.8

5.8

5.8

5.8

5.8

CIDER

SOJU (Peach/GreenGrape/Lychee/watermelon/mango)

8.8SOMERSBY APPLE

SOMERSBY ROSE 8.8

BOTTLE 15

SPIRITS (BOTTLE)

MACALLAN 12 YRS DOUBLE CASK

MARTELL CORDON BLEU

HIBIKI HARMONY

YAMAZAKI 12 YRS

368

268

458

28

BEER TOWER

MARTELL

YAKULT SOJU

HAPPY HOUR 
2-6PM

TWIN 
TOWER

TRIPLE 
TOWER

78

188

58

158

128

538

BOTTLE

ALCOHOL 
PROMOTIONS

25

198

MOSCATO 38

SUBJECTED TO 10% SERVICE CHARGE


